Orthopedic Associates 10K Results
Place Bib# Name
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72 ZISLER BRENDAN
26 ECKERT MICHAEL
35 LEDEZMA RAMON
79 CASH ALEXIS
41 MCPHILLIPS MATT
40 MCDONELL NATE
85 FOWLER DANEILLE
30 FIEDLER ANDY
45 PYNAERT SEAN
58 SNIDER ADAM
18 DAVENPORT DAN
78 HEIFNER MIKE
73 REED RACHEAL
32 ISROW JULIE
53 SHAW LISA
55 SHIGLEY CHRISTINE
19 DAVENPORT STEVE
51 SCHMITZ MARVIN
43 OLACK JAMES
71 WRIGHT-ALEXANDER KYLEE
61 STARK TOPPER
31 HOFFMAN ADAM
46 RICHARDS JENNIFER
52 SENYILMAZ ELLA
48 ROY DAVID

3 ARNOLD TYLER
59 SPARSCHU DAN
84 ANDERSON DAVID
86 HILL DANNIE

5 BARRETT BRAD

2 ANSTETT ANN
17 DAMOUTH DAVE
36 LOMASNEY AMANDA
81 POIRIER DAVID
63 SINNOTT KATHY
27 ELLIOTT KELLEN
12 BURKHARDT JASON
29 EVANS RON
13 BUTLER MAUREEN
70 WELLS PATRICK
57 SMITH KELSEY
22 DINEEN MICHAEL
14 BUTLER TIM
62 SCHOCK-MCNEILL AMY

Total
00:39:06.531
00:41:09.840
00:42:03.328
00:42:31.803
00:43:24.478
00:43:41.073
00:44:03.618
00:44:08.803
00:44:47.707
00:45:13.230
00:46:36.867
00:46:49.616
00:47:11.097
00:47:21.131
00:48:08.744
00:48:24.133
00:48:50.845
00:49:19.486
00:49:57.461
00:50:26.102
00:50:53.515
00:50:55.633
00:51:40.208
00:51:46.993
00:52:03.280
00:52:58.056
00:53:59.769
00:55:02.976
00:55:31.145
00:55:59.986
00:56:05.837
00:56:22.861
00:56:32.570
00:56:34.179
00:56:48.355
00:56:52.071
00:58:08.236
00:58:29.435
00:58:52.099
00:59:12.722
00:59:19.420
00:59:21.018
00:59:23.738
00:59:29.655

Age GendCity

16 M
59 M
57 M
20 F
47
39
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AVOCA

FORT GRATIOT
FORT GRATIOT
GAINES
SMITHS CREEK
SAINT CLAIR

PORT HURON
CAMLACHIE
FORT GRATIOT
SAINT CLAIR
FORT GRATIOT
PORT HURON
NEW HAVEN
LEXINGTON
MARYSVILLE
EAST CHINA
SAINT CLAIR
SAINT CLAIR
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
FORT GRATIOT
PLYMOUTH
PORT HURON
KIMBALL
MARINE CITY
FORT GRATIOT

SMITHS CREEK
SARNIA
MARYSVILLE
SAINT CLAIR
FORT GRATIOT

FORT GRATIOT
SAINT CLAIR

CARMEL VALLEY

KIMBALL

FORT GRATIOT
EAST CHINA
LEXINGTON
SMITHS CREEK
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
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53
54
55
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58
59
60
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70

56 SINACOLA KYLE
565 CHINNECK DALE

82 MILLER REBECCA
20 DAVIDSON DALE
42 MORROW LOREN
64 THOMAS BRAD
68 WAGNER CODY

1 ANDERSON JONATHAN
21 DIETERLE GRANT
49 SAWDON GENE
80 HEARN ROCHELLE
34 LAKE KENDRA
16 COLLINS-CARMICHAEL LINDA
11 BUCCOS PETE
54 SHAW RICK
77 GRAY ARLENE
24 DUNCAN BARBIE
50 SCHMITZ BRANDI
74 PHILLIPS DAVID
25 DUNCAN TRACEY
10 BUBEL DIANE

9 BROCKITT APRIL

8 BOMMARITO JACOB
69 WEBB JENNIFER
47 ROSS CASIE
28 ELLIS BECKI

01:00:06.036
01:00:06.992
01:00:07.120
01:00:39.398
01:00:55.457
01:01:11.040
01:01:37.160
01:01:39.948
01:02:07.787
01:02:11.478
01:02:51.355
01:03:20.295
01:05:22.390
01:06:45.595
01:07:51.464
01:09:03.042
01:10:57.867
01:11:59.182
01:14:51.434
01:14:58.975
01:17:24.561
01:17:28.612
01:22:37.267
01:26:26.924
01:27:50.957
01:32:49.316
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50 F
32 F
30 F
54 M
24 F
51F
39 F
20 M
29 F
38 F
34 F

MEMPHIS
CLINTON TOWNSHIP

PORT HURON
MARYSVILLE
CLINTON TWP
LIVONIA
MEMPHIS
DAVISON
CROSWELL
PORT HURON
BURTCHVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
LEXINGTON
PORT HURON
SOUTHFIELDD
SAINT CLAIR
PORT HURON
NORTH STREET
ARMADA
FORT GRATIOT
MEMPHIS
LAPEER

PORT HURON
WATERFORD
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